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SCAFFOLD HOISTS

HE 150 Veloce Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Cable breaking under load:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:
Extended reach A frame:

Single phase
110 v or 220 v
50 Hz
150 kg
1000 w
33 m/min
40 m
4 mm
11.28 kN
40 kg
830 x 270 x 520 mm
745 to 1120 mm

HE 200 Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Cable breaking under load:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:

Single phase
110 v or 220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
750 w
23 m/min
25 m
5 mm
23.26 kN
37 kg
690 x 210 x 350 mm
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Scaffold Hoists/

HE 200 RC Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Cable breaking under load:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:

Single phase
220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
750 w
23 m/min
25 m
5 mm
23.26 kN
37 kg
690 x 210 x 350 mm

HE 235 Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:
Extended reach A frame:

Single phase
110 or 220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
750 w
23 m/min
35 m
5 mm
40 kg
830 x 270 x 520 mm
745 to 1120 mm

HE 200 Veloce Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:

Single phase
110 or 220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
1350 w
39 m/min
40 m
5 mm
39 kg
690 x 210 x 350 mm
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Scaffold Hoists/

HG 200 Inverter Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:

Single phase
220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
2000 w
7-13-20-33-45 m/min
50 - 100 m
5 mm
58 kg
830 x 270 x 520 mm

HG 200 Specifications:

Motor type:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Max. lifting capacity:
Engine power:
Lifting speed:
Cable length:
Steel cable diameter:
Hoist weight:
Dimensions:

Single phase
110 or 220 v
50 Hz
200 kg
900 w
23 m/min
50 - 100 m
5 mm
53 kg
800 x 300 x 435 mm
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